
The Hague (NED)

17-18 Apr 2022

Invictus Games The Hague 2022

Open Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 578 NEAGU Marcel RO 145

9/ 545 KANIEWSKI Marek PL 140

5/ 558 DEVERICKS Richard US 141

4/ 559 TOMA Mihai Ion RO 139

3/ 565 GODFREY JR Douglas US 143

6/ 557 BOLOVAN Florin RO 140

7/ 554 MICHALEWICZ Zdzislaw PL 136

2/ 568 CAMPFIELD Brett US 141

NEAGU M (RO)

141

DEVERICKS R (US)

139

GODFREY JR D (US)

141

CAMPFIELD B (US)

142

NEAGU M (RO)

140

CAMPFIELD B (US)

137

DEVERICKS R (US)

138

GODFREY JR D (US)

140

GOLD

NEAGU M (RO)

SILVER

CAMPFIELD B (US)

BRONZE

GODFREY JR D (US)

Final Rank
1 NEAGU Marcel RO
2 CAMPFIELD Brett US
3 GODFREY JR Douglas US
4 DEVERICKS Richard US
5 KANIEWSKI Marek PL 140
5 BOLOVAN Florin RO 140
7 TOMA Mihai Ion RO 139
8 MICHALEWICZ Zdzislaw PL 136
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The Hague (NED)

17-18 Apr 2022

Invictus Games The Hague 2022

Open Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 578 NEAGU Marcel RO 143

16/ 510 GEORGE Gabriel US 132

9/ 545 KANIEWSKI Marek PL 135

8/ 547 ERRIQUEZ Giuseppe IT 123

5/ 558 DEVERICKS Richard US 134

12/ 528 PREITE Andrea IT 133

13/ 527 QUARLES Gregory US 134

4/ 559 TOMA Mihai Ion RO 139

3/ 565 GODFREY JR Douglas US 141

14/ 526 ADDIO Massimo IT 130

11/ 530 BOURGEOIS Mike CA 129

6/ 557 BOLOVAN Florin RO 142

7/ 554 MICHALEWICZ Zdzislaw PL 134  (T. 9)

10/ 530 BOC Florin RO 134 (T. 8)

15/ 524 DOCKSEY Jeffrey CA 121

2/ 568 CAMPFIELD Brett US 142

NEAGU M (RO)

145

KANIEWSKI M (PL)

140

DEVERICKS R (US)

141

TOMA MI (RO)

139

GODFREY JR D (US)

143

BOLOVAN F (RO)

140

MICHALEWICZ Z (PL)

136

CAMPFIELD B (US)

141
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